STANDARD TEMPERATURE
HORIZONTAL OUTLET / SIDE DISCHARGE
ROOF UNITS
brid@eunet.r
s web:
AIRTREND Limited
Predstavništvo u

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 400-4-1 5HA RH400400 220-240V/50Hz/1pH 0.49 2.3 IP54 1360 45
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 450-4-1 6FA RH450400 220-240V/50Hz/1pH 0.89 4.3 IP54 1400 45
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 500-4-1 6HF RH500400 220-240V/50Hz/1pH 1.42 6.4 IP54 1395 40
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 400-4-3 5FA RH400401 380-420V/50Hz/3pH 0.45 0.92 IP54 1360 60
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 450-4-3 5HA RH450401 380-420V/50Hz/3pH 0.78 1.56 IP54 1340 55
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 450-6-3 5HA RH450602 380-420V/50Hz/3pH 0.27 0.61 IP54 905 60
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 500-4-3 6HF RH500401 380-420V/50Hz/3pH 1.32 2.8 IP54 1400 60
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 500-6-3 6DF RH500602 380-420V/50Hz/3pH 0.43 1.05 IP54 900 60
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 560-4-3 6LA RH560400 380-420V/50Hz/3pH 2.18 4.25 IP54 1345 50
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

Code
Motor Nominal data
at 50Hz supply voltage
Power
(kW)
Max
Current
(A)
IP
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Operating
Temp (°C)
HR 560-6-3 6FA RH560601 380-420V/50Hz/3pH 0.67 1.5 IP54 880 50
Model
Name
Sound Path
[dB(A)] Octave Correction factors (Hz)

SWING OUT
Size Part
Number
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
190/225 KR019000 294 245 215 M6 M6 2.6
280/310 KR031000 395 330 290 M6 M6 4.5
355/400 KR035500 555 450 410 M10 M8 8.0
450/500 KR045000 625 535 485 M10 M8 11.5
560/630 KR056000 895 750 690 M10 M8 27.5
Size Part
Number
Da
(mm)
LK
(mm)
Di
(mm)
L
(mm)
z x d
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
190/225 VS019000 235 213 186 115 6x Ф8 1.0
280/310 VS031000 306 286 256 156 6x Ф8 2.0
355/400
450/500 VS035500 464 438 402 220 6x Ф10 4.5
560/630 VS056000 639 605 569 255 8x Ф10 6.5
710 VS071000 708 674 635 250 8x Ф10 7.5
800/900 VS080000 910 872 797 340 8x Ф10 15.5
A x
 a
B
22.5

ACCESSORIES DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
25
ACCESSORIES DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
FLAT ROOF SOCKET
Size Part
Number
A
(mm) B(mm) C
(mm)
Mx
(mm)
t1
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
190/225 FS019000 571 294 245 M6 2.0 3.5
280/310 FS031000 657 395 330 M6 2.0 4.5
355/400 FS035500 817 555 450 M10 2.0 6.5
455/500 FS045000 877 625 535 M10 2.0 7.0
560/630 FS056000 1200 895 750 M10 2.0 10.0
710 FS071000 1300 985 840 M10 2.0 12.0
800/900 FS080000 1490 1205 1050 M12 4.0 15.0
BASE FOR SLOPING ROOF (5-45°)
Size Part
Number
A
(mm)
a
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
H
(mm)
J
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
190/225 FS019050 X 571 294 245 300 X 3.5-5.5
280/310 FS031050 X 657 395 330 300 X 4.5-6.5
355/400 FS035550 X 817 555 450 300 X 6.5-8.5
450/500 FS045050 X 877 625 535 300 X 7.0-10.0
560/630 FS056050 X 1200 895 750 300 X 10.0-13.0
700 FS071050 X 1300 985 840 300 X 12.0-15.0
800/900 FS080050 X 1490 1205 1050 300 X 15.0-18.0
A x
 a
B
22.5

(mm)
C
(mm)
H
(mm)
Mx
(mm)
t1
(mm)
h1
(mm)
h2
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
190/225 SD019021 571 294 245 600 M6 2 150 150 9
280/310 SD031021 710 395 330 700 M6 2 180 150 16
355/400 SD035521 874 555 450 900 M10 2 250 200 24
450/500 SD045021 900 625 535 900 M10 2 270 250 26
560/630 SD056021 1200 895 750 1070 M10 2 320 320 39
700 SD071018 1300 985 840 1160 M10 2 300 360 45
800/900 SD080000 1740 1205 1050 1230 M12 4 405 125 154
PROTECTION GUARD
Size Part
Number
D